Product Comparison Table

Product application

Total Score

Product Name
Manufactured in
Daily intake (# caps)
# of caps per pack
Price per pack
shipping

Price per month

Ingredients per daily dose

Myo-Inositol
D-Chiro-Inositol

ALA (Alpha-lipoic acid)
NAC (N-acetylcysteine)
Omega-3

Folic Acid (B9) / OR Folate
Chromium

OTHERS Choline

Betain

Pine Bark Extract
CoQ10

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)
Vitamin B7 (Biotin)
Vitamin B12

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Vitamin D3

2 day delivery, customer service
phone, Made-In-EU, modern /

SERVICE quality online shop

|Service score: MAX 20

Total Score

last updated - December 2018
All information without guarantee

PCOS supplements

MAX Sum 125

Max Score

mg 30
mg 30
mg 10
mg 10
mg 5
mcg 5
mcg 5
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mcg
mg
mg
mcq

R R RRRRRRRR

TOTAL 105

5 points each
TOTAL MAX 20

Sum 125

102

1st place

Fertilovit PCOS

Austria

30
£49.99
£10.00
£59.99

For 1 stick
weighﬂ
2000
50

100

170

800/
80

Max Score: 20

82%

score|
30,
20,

u v n

P e =

20

82%

99

2nd place

Ovarivert PCOS

Germany

120
£29.95

free
£29.95

100
100

10
160

10

top score
Max Score: 20 !

79%

score!
30
30
10

20

79%

Cassanovum Sugar
USA

2
60
£19.99
free
£19.99
For 2 caps
weight | score
50 5
100 10
150 10
400 5
50 10
10 5
150 5
0.05 1
| 51
Test delivery
took 3 days
Max Score: 20 15
53%

55

4th place

MyOva

UK

120
£32.00

free
£32.00

For 1 stick
weight |
4000

200
100

amazon - no
phone hotline
Max Score: 20 |

44%

score|
30

15

44%

50
5th place
Ovasitol
USA
1 packet
190
£108.88
free
£36.29

For 1 packet
weight|

2000

50

amazon - no
phone hotline
Max Score: 20

40%

score
30,

15

40%

50

5th place

INOFOLIC

Poland
2 sachets
60
£30.80
£4.60
£35.40

For 2 sachets
weight!
4000

400

amazon - no
phone hotline
Max Score: 20

40%

score!
30

15

40%




