			I	1	I	1	1	I	1	1	I	ı	1	
Product Comparison Table														
Product application	PCOS supple													
Total Score	MAX Su	um 12!	102	<u>82%</u>	99	<u>79%</u>	66	<u>53%</u>	55	44%	50	40%	50	40%
			4-4-01		2-4-1		2nd also		Ath alasa		Est ula a		Esh ulasa	
			1st place	_	2nd place	_	3rd plac		4th place		5th place		5th place	
Product Name			Fertilovit PCO	S	Ovarivert PCOS	5	Cassanovur	n Sugar	MyOva		Ovasitol		INOFOLIC	
Manufactured in			Austria		Germany		USA		UK		USA		Poland	
Daily intake (# caps)			1		4		2		4		1 packet		2 sachets	
# of caps per pack			30		120		60		120		190		60	
Price per pack			£49.99		£29.95		£19.99		£32.00		£108.88		£30.80	
shipping			£10.00		free		free		free		free		£4.60	
Price per month			£59.99		£29.95		£19.99		£32.00		£36.29		£35.40	
Ingredients per daily dose	Ma	ax Score	For 1 stick		For 4 caps		For 2 caps		For 1 stick		For 1 packet		For 2 sachets	
			weight	score	weight	score	weight	score	weight	score	weight	score	weight	scor
Myo-Inositol	mg	30	2000	30	2000	30	50	5	4000	30	2000	30	4000	30
D-Chiro-Inositol	mg	30	50	20	250	30					50	5		
ALA (Alpha-lipoic acid)	mg	10			150	10	100	10						
NAC (N-acetylcysteine)	mg	10	100	10										
Omega-3	mg	5	170	5			150	10		_	ţ.		ann!	
Folic Acid (B9) / OR Folate	mcg	5	800	5			400	5	200	5			400	
Chromium	mcg	5	80	5					100	٦				
OTHERS Choline	mg	1					50	10						
Betain	mg	1			100	1								
Pine Bark Extract	mg	1			100	1								
CoQ10	mg	1	20	1										
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)	mg	1	4.2	1			10	5						
Vitamin B7 (Biotin)	mcg	1	150	1			150	5			,			
Vitamin B12	mcg	1	10	1	10	1								
Vitamin C	mg	1	80	1	160	1								
Vitamin E	mg	1	12	1	1			_						
Vitamin D3	mcq	1	15	1	10	5	0.05	1						
	TOTAL	105		82		79		51		40	Ì	35		3
	1		<u>'</u>	7		1				7				
2 day delivery, customer service														
phone, Made-In-EU, modern /	1						Test delivery		amazon - no		amazon - no		amazon - no	
SERVICE quality online shop	5 points eac	ich			top score	.	took 3 days		phone hotline		phone hotline		phone hotline	
Service score: MAX 20	TOTAL M	1AX 20	Max Score: 20	20	Max Score: 20	20	Max Score: 20	15	Max Score: 20	15	Max Score: 20	15	Max Score: 20	1
Total Score	Sum	12	;	<u>82%</u>		79%		<u>53%</u>		44%		40%		40%
last updated - December 2018 All information without guaranted	e													